

## Bebeto Party Mix Fizzy Gummy Mix 400g

### Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, WHEAT Flour, Beef Gelatine, Acids (Malic Acid, Tartaric Acid), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Vegetable Fat (Palm), Apple Juice Concentrate, Dextrose, Flavourings, Humectant (Sorbitol), Colours (Titanium Dioxide, Allura Red, Tartrazine, Sunset Yellow, Brilliant Blue, Paprika Extract, Lutein, Copper Complexes of Chlorophyllins), Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Fruit and Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Apple, Radish, Blackcurrant, Black Carrot, Hibiscus)

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: WHEAT**  
**Halal**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	1596 (KJ) / 376 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	0.4g	
(of which Saturates)	0.3g	
Carbohydrate	90g	
(of which Sugars)	55g	
Fibre	0g	
Protein	3.1g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.04g	
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Bebeto  
EAN: 8690146134664  
Party Mix

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store cool and dry place. Keep away from direct sunlight.  
For best before, lot number and net weight see the pack

### Manufacturer Address

Kervan Gida UK Limited,  
Unit 2 Rutland Way,  
Chichester,  
West Sussex,  
PO19 7RT.  
UK office - +44 1243 530550  
TR office - +90 212 8757690  
Web: [www.kervangida.com](http://www.kervangida.com)